

V  
SLP(C)No. 6618 OF 2003

ITEM No.39

Court No. 1

SECTION III  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6618/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 21/03/2003 in RP 191/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

HINDUSTAN VIDYUT PRODUCTS LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ASST. COMMNR. ERNAKULAM & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 11/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. B. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
No. 5 Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

No. 3Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

No. 1Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

No. 2Mr. C.S. Rajan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

No. 4Mr. Amit Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

...2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard counsel.

Leave granted.

Printing dispensed with. Original record need not be summoned. Let the appeal be heard on the present S.L.P. paper books. Six weeks' time is granted to file additional documents.

(Alka Dudeja) (Suraj Parkash)  
Court Master Court Master