

Ê

ITEM NO. 124 (MM)

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5048 OF 2003

HINDUSTAN VIDYUT PRODUCTS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASST. COMMNR. ERNAKULAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 7939-7940 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/12/2011 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Mohan,Adv.

For Petitioner (s) Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.
In SLPs7939-40/04 &
rr.r in CA 5048/03

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.
rr.4

rr.3 Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv

rr.2 Mr. M.T. George,Adv

rr.5 Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be listed next week.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master