

ITEM NO. 103

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5048 OF 2003

HINDUSTAN VIDYUT PRODUCTS LTD.
VERSUS

Appellant (s)

ASST. COMMNR. ERNAKULAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 7939-7940 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. Mohan,Adv.
In CA 5048/2003

In SLP & Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv. (NP)
rr. In CA 5048/2003

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Jogy Scaria,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the joint request, list after two weeks.

